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Restaurant Information

Hours Address Phone
Closed Monday


Tues - Sat: 10:30 to 9:00


Sunday: 11:30 to 9:00

6051 Telegraph Rd


Saint Louis, MO 63129

(314) 293 - 2888


(314) 293 - 0888
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Appetizers Price
Crab Stick (4)

Fried Wonton (10)

Roast Pork Egg Roll

Shrimp Egg Roll

Shanghai Spring Roll (2)

Vegetable Egg Roll (4)

Steamed of Fried Dumpling (8)

Crab Rangoon (8)

Fried Baby Shrimp (15)

Fried Chicken Wings (8)

Pu Pu Platter

Steamed or Fried Vegetable Dumpling (8)

Boneless Spare Ribs

Teriyaki Chicken (4)

5.95

3.65

3.55

1.39

1.49

3.25

2.95

5.85

5.75

5.50

5.75

6.35

5.45

9.45

5.55

Soups Small Large
Chicken Rice/Noodle Soup

Egg Drop Soup

Hot and Sour Soup

House Special Soup

Roast Pork Wonton Soup

Bean Curd with Vegetable Soup

1.95

1.95

2.05

1.95

2.95

2.95

3.95

5.50

2.95

2.65

Bolded and red text are spicy items.

Crab Rangoon, Crab Sticks, Wings, Egg Roll, and Fried Baby Shrimp
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Chow Mein Small Large

Chop Suey Small Large

Beef Chow Mein

Chicken Chow Mein

Lobster Chow Mein

Roast Pork Chow Mein

Shrimp Chow Mein

House Special Chow Mein

Vegetable Chow Mein

Beef Chop Suey

Chicken Chop Suey

Lobster Chop Suey

Roast Pork Chop Suey

Shrimp Chop Suey

Vegetable Chop Suey

House Special Chop Suey

1.50

5.35

5.15

5.35

5.15

5.35

4.55

5.45

5.15

5.45

5.15

5.95

4.55

8.25

7.95

8.85

7.95

8.25

8.25

6.55

8.95

8.45

8.95

8.45

9.25

6.25

8.95

Fried Rice Small Large
Beef Fried Rice

Chicken Fried Rice

Lobster Fried Rice

Roast Pork Fried Rice

Shrimp Fried Rice

5.55

5.35

5.45

5.35

8.55

7.95

8.95

7.95

8.55

Bolded and red text are spicy items.
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Fried Rice Small Large

Lo Mein Small Large

Mai Fun Small Large

House Special Fried Rice

Vegetable Fried Rice

Ham Fried Rice

Plain Fried Rice

Beef Lo Mein

Chicken Lo Mein

Lobster Lo Mein

Roast Pork Lo Mein

Shrimp Lo Mein

House Special Lo Mein

Vegetable Lo Mein

Beef or Shrimp Mai Fun

Chicken or Roast Pork Mai Fun

Vegetable Mai Fun

Singapore Mai Fun

House Special Mai Fun

5.55

5.95

4.85

4.85

3.15

5.95

5.45

5.45

5.45

5.95

4.95

8.95

7.25

7.25

4.65

8.95

8.45

8.95

8.45

8.95

9.15

7.25

8.15

7.95

7.15

8.75

8.75

Bolded and red text are spicy items.
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Poultry Dishes Small Large

Moo Shu Small Large

Fried Boneless Chicken

Sa Cha Chicken

Chicken with Green Pepper

Chicken with Cashew Nuts

Kung Po Chicken

Szechuan Chicken

Moo Goo Gai Pan

Mongolian Chicken

Hunan Chicken with Black Bean Sauce

Chicken with Broccoli

Chicken with Garlic Sauce

Chicken with Snow Pea Pods

Chicken with Almond

Chicken with Chinese Vegetable

Hot and Spicy Chicken

Chicken with Mixed Vegetable

Moo Shu Pork

Moo Shu Chicken

Moo Shu Beef

Moo Shu Shrimp

Moo Shu Vegetable

6.55

6.55

6.55

6.55

6.55

9.55

9.55

9.55

9.55

9.55

9.55

9.55

9.55

9.55

9.55

9.55

9.55

9.55

9.55

9.55

9.55

7.95

7.95

8.25

8.25

7.45

Bolded and red text are spicy items.
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Pork Dishes Small Large

Beef Dishes Small Large

Double Sauteed Sliced Pork

Hunan Sliced Pork with Black Bean Sauce

Sa Cha Pork

Pork with Garlic Sauce

Pork with Green Pepper

Roast Pork with Broccoli

Roast Pork with Chinese Vegetable

Roast Pork with Mushroom

Roast Pork with Snow Peas

Roast Pork Sauteed with Scallions

Mongolian Pork

Sa Cha Beef

Beef with Chinese Vegetable

Beef with Broccoli

Beef with Mushroom

Beef with Oyster Sauce

Beef with Pepper and Tomato

Beef with Snow Pea Pods

Green Pepper Steak

Hunan Beef with Black Bean Sauce

Hot and Spicy Beef

5.95

5.95

5.95

5.95

5.95

6.55

6.55

6.55

6.55

6.55

6.55

9.15

9.15

9.15

9.15

9.15

9.15

9.15

9.15

9.15

9.15

9.15

9.95

10.15

10.15

10.15

10.15

10.15

10.15

10.15

10.15

10.15

Bolded and red text are spicy items.
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Beef Dishes Small Large

Seafood Dishes Small Large

Sliced Beef Sauteed with Scallion

Mongolian Beef

Szechuan Beef

Beef with Garlic Sauce

Beef with Vegetable

Kung Po Baby Shrimp

Hunan Shrimp with Black Bean Sauce

Shrimp with Mixed Vegetable

Scallops with Garlic Sauce

Sa Cha Shrimp

Shrimp with Cashew Nuts

Hot and Spicy Shrimp

Shrimp with Chinese Vegetable

Shrimp with Fresh Broccoli

Shrimp with Garlic Sauce

Shrimp with Green Pepper

Shrimp with Lobster Sauce

Shrimp with Snow Pea Pods

Shrimp with Almond

Szechuan Shrimp

6.75

6.75

6.75

6.75

6.75

10.15

10.15

10.15

10.15

10.15

10.15

10.15

10.15

10.15

10.15

10.15

10.15

10.15

10.15

10.15

10.15

10.15

10.15

10.15

10.15

Bolded and red text are spicy items.
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Vegetarian Dishes Small Large

Sweet & Sour Dishes Small Large

Fresh Broccoli with Garlic Sauce

Sauteed Fresh Broccoli

Sauteed Mixed Vegetables

Hot Bean Curd (Meat added)

Sweet and Sour Chicken

Sweet and Sour Pork

Sweet and Pork Shrimp

Sweet and Sour Sambo

Lemon Chicken

6.15

5.95

6.55

7.55

7.55

7.45

7.45

9.15

8.45

9.55

9.15

8.75

Deep-fried and breaded shrimp, pork, and chicken.

Special Combination Plates Price
Beef or Chicken with Broccoli

Chicken or Pork Chow Mein

Chicken or Beef with Curry Sauce

Chicken with Garlic Sauce

Hunan Chicken with Black Bean Sauce

Hunan Sliced Pork with Black Bean Sauce

Hunan Shrimp with Black Bean Sauce

Moo Goo Gai Pan

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

Bolded and red text are spicy items.
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Special Combination Plates Price
Pepper Steak with Onion

Roast Pork with Chinese Vegetable

Roast Pork Lo Mein

Roast Pork Egg Foo Young

Sauteed Mixed Vegetables

Shrimp Chow Mein

Shrimp with Garlic Sauce

Shrimp with Lobster Sauce

Sweet and Sour Pork or Chicken

Chicken with Cashew Nuts

Chicken with Almond

General Tso’s Chicken

Sesame Chicken

Sweet and Pork Shrimp

Szechuan Chicken

Szechuan Beef or Shrimp

Sa Cha Chicken or Beef

Orange Chicken

Beef or Shrimp Fried Rice

Chicken or Pork Fried Rice

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

Bolded and red text are spicy items.
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Chef’s Specialties Price
Happy Family

Seafood Combination

Szechuan Triple Crown

Triple Delight

Five Stars

Triple Crown in Garlic Sauce

General Tso's Chicken

Shrimp and Chicken Delight

Scallops and Shrimp in Garlic Sauce

Hunan Triple Crown

Golden Crispy Shrimp

Sesame Beef

Sesame Chicken

Orange Beef

Orange Chicken

12.95

14.95

11.95

11.75

11.95

11.95

10.25

11.95

12.50

14.95

11.95

10.65

10.25

10.65

10.25

Bolded and red text are spicy items.

Lobster, jumbo shrimp, chicken, beef, and pork with assorted Chinese vegetables in 

brown sauce.

Lobster, jumbo shrimp, and scallop with assorted Chinese vegetables in white sauce.

Sauteed shrimp, chicken, and beef with mixed vegetables in Szechuan sauce

Chicken, beef, and shrimp with Chinese vegetable.

Fried chicken, shrimp, beef, scallops, and roast pork with assorted Chinese 

vegetables in brown sauce

Shrimp and chicken joined in a unique delectable matrimony.

Scallop and shrimp with mixed vegetables in garlic sauce.
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Chef’s Specialties Price

Egg Foo Young Price

Beef with Scallops

House of Special

Four Seasons

General Tso's Shrimp

11.95

11.95

11.50

10.50

Beef, shrimp, chicken, and pork with mixed vegetables.

Beef Egg Foo Young

Chicken Egg Foo Young

Roast Pork Egg Foo Young

Shrimp Egg Foo Young

Vegetable Egg Foo Young

House Special Egg Foo Young

8.15

7.65

7.65

8.15

7.15

8.65

Curry Dishes Small Large
Beef with Curry

Chicken with Curry

Shrimp with Curry

8.95

8.75

8.95

Bolded and red text are spicy items.
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Party Special Price
General Tso’s Chicken (for 3 Qt.)

Sweet and Sour Pork or Chicken (for 3 Qt.)

Chicken or Beef with Broccoli (for 3 Qt.)

House Special Fried Rice (for 3 Qt.)

House Special Lo Mein (for 3 Qt.)

Singapore Mai Fun (for 3 Qt.)

Chicken with Cashew Nuts (for 3 Qt.)

38.99

35.99

35.99

35.99

35.99

35.99

35.99

Bolded and red text are spicy items.

Lunch Special Price
Egg Roll (21 pcs)

Crab Rangoon (32 pcs)

Beef or Chicken with Broccoli

Sesame Chicken

Chicken Wings (5 pcs)

Kung Po Chicken

Moo Goo Gai Pan

Pepper Steak or Chicken

Pork with Garlic Sauce

Roast Pork Lo Mein

Orange Chicken

20.99

20.99

6.45

6.45

6.45

6.45

6.45

6.45

6.45

6.45

6.45
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Lunch Special Price
Shrimp Chow Mein

Shrimp with Lobster Sauce

Chicken or Shrimp with Garlic Sauce

General Tso’s Chicken

Hunan Beef or Chicken with Black Bean Sauce

Hunan Pork or Shrimp with Black Bean Sauce

Sauteed Mixed Vegetables

Sweet and Sour Pork or Chicken

Roast Pork with Chinese Vegetable

Beef or Chicken with Chinese Vegetable

Diced Chicken or Shrimp with Cashew Nuts

Roast Pork or Chicken Chow Mein

6.45

6.45

6.45

6.45

6.45

6.45

6.45

6.45

6.45

6.45

6.45

6.45

Bolded and red text are spicy items.

Roast Pork or Chicken Chop Suey

Chicken or Shrimp with Almond

Roast Pork Egg Foo Young

Hot and Spicy Chicken

Szechuan Chicken or Beef

Sa Cha Chicken or Beef

Curry Chicken or Shrimp

6.45

6.45

6.45

6.45

6.45

6.45

6.45
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Lite Chinese Food Price
Chicken or Roast Pork Fried Rice

Beef or Shrimp Fried Rice

Steamed Mixed Vegetables

Steamed Triple Delight

Steamed Chicken with Mixed Vegetables

Sauteed Beef with Mixed Vegetables

Steamed Shrimp with Mixed Vegetables

Steamed Chicken with Broccoli

Steamed Shrimp with Snow Peas

Steamed Chicken with Mushroom

6.45

6.45

7.45

11.95

9.35

9.95

9.95

9.45

9.95

9.35

Chicken, beef, and shrimp with Chinese vegetable.

Bolded and red text are spicy items.
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