China King Oakville Menu

Table of Contents

Restaurant Information	Beef
Appetizers	Seafood
Soup	Vegetarian Dishes
<u>Chow Mein</u>	Sweet & Sour
<u>Chop Suey</u>	Special Combination Plates
Fried Rice	Chef's Specialties
Lo Mein	Egg Foo Young
<u>Mai Fun</u>	Curry Dishes
Poultry	Party Special
<u>Moo Shu</u>	Lunch Special
Pork	Lite Chinese Food

Restaurant Information

Hours	Address	Phone
Closed Monday	6051 Telegraph Rd	(314) 293 - 2888
Tues - Sat: 10:30 to 9:00	Saint Louis, MO 63129	(314) 293 - 0888
Sunday: 11:30 to 9:00		

Appetizers		Price
Crab Stick (4)		3.65
Fried Wonton (10)		3.55
Roast Pork Egg Roll		1.39
Shrimp Egg Roll		1.49
Shanghai Spring Roll (2)		3.25
Vegetable Egg Roll (4)		2.95
Steamed of Fried Dumpling (8)		5.85
Crab Rangoon (8)		5.75
Fried Baby Shrimp (15)		5.50
Fried Chicken Wings (8)		5.75
Pu Pu Platter		6.35
Crab Rangoon, Crab Sticks, Wings, Egg Roll, and Fried Baby Shrimp		
Steamed or Fried Vegetable Dumpling (8)		5.45
Boneless Spare Ribs	5.95	9.45
Teriyaki Chicken (4)		5.55

Soups	Small	Large
Chicken Rice/Noodle Soup		2.95
Egg Drop Soup	1.95	2.95
Hot and Sour Soup	1.95	3.95
House Special Soup	2.05	5.50
Roast Pork Wonton Soup		2.95
Bean Curd with Vegetable Soup	1.95	2.65

Chow Mein	Small	Large
Beef Chow Mein	1.50	8.25
Chicken Chow Mein	5.35	7.95
Lobster Chow Mein	5.15	8.85
Roast Pork Chow Mein	5.35	7.95
Shrimp Chow Mein	5.15	8.25
House Special Chow Mein	5.35	8.25
Vegetable Chow Mein		6.55

Chop Suey	Small	Large
Beef Chop Suey	4.55	8.95
Chicken Chop Suey	5.45	8.45
Lobster Chop Suey	5.15	8.95
Roast Pork Chop Suey	5.45	8.45
Shrimp Chop Suey	5.15	9.25
Vegetable Chop Suey	5.95	6.25
House Special Chop Suey	4.55	8.95

Fried Rice	Small	Large
Beef Fried Rice		8.55
Chicken Fried Rice	5.55	7.95
Lobster Fried Rice	5.35	8.95
Roast Pork Fried Rice	5.45	7.95
Shrimp Fried Rice	5.35	8.55

Fried Rice	Small	Large
House Special Fried Rice	5.55	8.95
Vegetable Fried Rice	5.95	7.25
Ham Fried Rice	4.85	7.25
Plain Fried Rice	4.85	4.65

Lo Mein	Small	Large
Beef Lo Mein	3.15	8.95
Chicken Lo Mein	5.95	8.45
Lobster Lo Mein	5.45	8.95
Roast Pork Lo Mein	5.45	8.45
Shrimp Lo Mein	5.45	8.95
House Special Lo Mein	5.95	9.15
Vegetable Lo Mein		7.25

Mai Fun	Small	Large
Beef or Shrimp Mai Fun	4.95	8.15
Chicken or Roast Pork Mai Fun		7.95
Vegetable Mai Fun		7.15
Singapore Mai Fun		8.75
House Special Mai Fun		8.75

Page	5
------	---

Poultry Dishes	Small	Large
Fried Boneless Chicken		9.55
Sa Cha Chicken		9.55
Chicken with Green Pepper		9.55
Chicken with Cashew Nuts	6.55	9.55
Kung Po Chicken		9.55
Szechuan Chicken		9.55
Moo Goo Gai Pan		9.55
Mongolian Chicken	6.55	9.55
Hunan Chicken with Black Bean Sau	ce	9.55
Chicken with Broccoli		9.55
Chicken with Garlic Sauce	6.55	9.55
Chicken with Snow Pea Pods		9.55
Chicken with Almond	6.55	9.55
Chicken with Chinese Vegetable		9.55
Hot and Spicy Chicken	6.55	9.55
Chicken with Mixed Vegetable		9.55

Moo Shu	Small	Large
Moo Shu Pork		7.95
Moo Shu Chicken		7.95
Moo Shu Beef		8.25
Moo Shu Shrimp		8.25
Moo Shu Vegetable		7.45

Page 6

Pork Dishes	Small	Large
Double Sauteed Sliced Pork		9.15
Hunan Sliced Pork with Black Bean Sa	auce	9.15
Sa Cha Pork		9.15
Pork with Garlic Sauce		9.15
Pork with Green Pepper		9.15
Roast Pork with Broccoli	5.95	9.15
Roast Pork with Chinese Vegetable	5.95	9.15
Roast Pork with Mushroom	5.95	9.15
Roast Pork with Snow Peas	5.95	9.15
Roast Pork Sauteed with Scallions	5.95	9.15
Mongolian Pork		9.15

Beef Dishes	Small	Large
Sa Cha Beef		9.95
Beef with Chinese Vegetable		10.15
Beef with Broccoli	6.55	10.15
Beef with Mushroom	6.55	10.15
Beef with Oyster Sauce	6.55	10.15
Beef with Pepper and Tomato		10.15
Beef with Snow Pea Pods	6.55	10.15
Green Pepper Steak	6.55	10.15
Hunan Beef with Black Bean Sauce	6.55	10.15
Hot and Spicy Beef		10.15

гаде /

Beef Dishes	Small	Large
Sliced Beef Sauteed with Scallion		10.15
Mongolian Beef		10.15
Szechuan Beef		10.15
Beef with Garlic Sauce		10.15
Beef with Vegetable		10.15

Seafood Dishes	Small	Large
Kung Po Baby Shrimp		10.15
Hunan Shrimp with Black Bean Sauce	2	10.15
Shrimp with Mixed Vegetable		10.15
Scallops with Garlic Sauce		10.15
Sa Cha Shrimp		10.15
Shrimp with Cashew Nuts		10.15
Hot and Spicy Shrimp		10.15
Shrimp with Chinese Vegetable		10.15
Shrimp with Fresh Broccoli	6.75	10.15
Shrimp with Garlic Sauce	6.75	10.15
Shrimp with Green Pepper		10.15
Shrimp with Lobster Sauce	6.75	10.15
Shrimp with Snow Pea Pods	6.75	10.15
Shrimp with Almond	6.75	10.15
Szechuan Shrimp		10.15

Vegetarian Dishes	Small	Large
Fresh Broccoli with Garlic Sauce		7.55
Sauteed Fresh Broccoli		7.55
Sauteed Mixed Vegetables		7.45
Hot Bean Curd (Meat added)		7.45

Sweet & Sour Dishes	Small	Large
Sweet and Sour Chicken		9.15
Sweet and Sour Pork	6.15	8.45
Sweet and Pork Shrimp	5.95	9.55
Sweet and Sour Sambo	6.55	9.15
Deep-fried and breaded shrimp, pork, and chicken.		
Lemon Chicken		8.75
Special Combination	Plates	Price
Beef or Chicken with Broccoli		8.95
Chicken or Pork Chow Mein		8.95
Chicken or Beef with Curry Sauce		8.95
Chicken with Garlic Sauce		8.95
Hunan Chicken with Black Bean Sauc	e	8.95
Hunan Sliced Pork with Black Bean S	auce	8.95
Hunan Shrimp with Black Bean Sauce	2	8.95
Moo Goo Gai Pan		8.95

Special Combination Plates	Price
Pepper Steak with Onion	8.95
Roast Pork with Chinese Vegetable	8.95
Roast Pork Lo Mein	8.95
Roast Pork Egg Foo Young	8.95
Sauteed Mixed Vegetables	8.95
Shrimp Chow Mein	8.95
Shrimp with Garlic Sauce	8.95
Shrimp with Lobster Sauce	8.95
Sweet and Sour Pork or Chicken	8.95
Chicken with Cashew Nuts	8.95
Chicken with Almond	8.95
General Tso's Chicken	8.95
Sesame Chicken	8.95
Sweet and Pork Shrimp	8.95
Szechuan Chicken	8.95
Szechuan Beef or Shrimp	8.95
Sa Cha Chicken or Beef	8.95
Orange Chicken	8.95
Beef or Shrimp Fried Rice	8.95
Chicken or Pork Fried Rice	8.95

Chef's Specialties	Price
Happy Family	12.95
Lobster, jumbo shrimp, chicken, beef, and pork with assorted Chinese vegetables in brown sauce.	
Seafood Combination	14.95
Lobster, jumbo shrimp, and scallop with assorted Chinese vegetables in white sauce.	
Szechuan Triple Crown	11.95
Sauteed shrimp, chicken, and beef with mixed vegetables in Szechuan sauce	
Triple Delight	11.75
Chicken, beef, and shrimp with Chinese vegetable.	
Five Stars	11.95
Fried chicken, shrimp, beef, scallops, and roast pork with assorted Chinese vegetables in brown sauce	
Triple Crown in Garlic Sauce	11.95
General Tso's Chicken	10.25
Shrimp and Chicken Delight	11.95
Shrimp and chicken joined in a unique delectable matrimony.	
Scallops and Shrimp in Garlic Sauce	12.50
Scallop and shrimp with mixed vegetables in garlic sauce.	
Hunan Triple Crown	14.95
Golden Crispy Shrimp	11.95
Sesame Beef	10.65
Sesame Chicken	10.25
Orange Beef	10.65
Orange Chicken	10.25

Chef's Specialties	Price
Beef with Scallops	11.95
House of Special	11.95
Four Seasons	11.50
Beef, shrimp, chicken, and pork with mixed vegetables.	
General Tso's Shrimp	10.50

Egg Foo Young	Price
Beef Egg Foo Young	8.15
Chicken Egg Foo Young	7.65
Roast Pork Egg Foo Young	7.65
Shrimp Egg Foo Young	8.15
Vegetable Egg Foo Young	7.15
House Special Egg Foo Young	8.65

Curry Dishes	Small	Large
Beef with Curry		8.95
Chicken with Curry		8.75
Shrimp with Curry		8.95

Party Special	Price
General Tso's Chicken (for 3 Qt.)	38.99
Sweet and Sour Pork or Chicken (for 3 Qt.)	35.99
Chicken or Beef with Broccoli (for 3 Qt.)	35.99
House Special Fried Rice (for 3 Qt.)	35.99
House Special Lo Mein (for 3 Qt.)	35.99
Singapore Mai Fun (for 3 Qt.)	35.99
Chicken with Cashew Nuts (for 3 Qt.)	35.99

Lunch Special	Price
Egg Roll (21 pcs)	20.99
Crab Rangoon (32 pcs)	20.99
Beef or Chicken with Broccoli	6.45
Sesame Chicken	6.45
Chicken Wings (5 pcs)	6.45
Kung Po Chicken	6.45
Moo Goo Gai Pan	6.45
Pepper Steak or Chicken	6.45
Pork with Garlic Sauce	6.45
Roast Pork Lo Mein	6.45
Orange Chicken	6.45

Lunch Special	Price
Shrimp Chow Mein	6.45
Shrimp with Lobster Sauce	6.45
Chicken or Shrimp with Garlic Sauce	6.45
General Tso's Chicken	6.45
Hunan Beef or Chicken with Black Bean Sauce	6.45
Hunan Pork or Shrimp with Black Bean Sauce	6.45
Sauteed Mixed Vegetables	6.45
Sweet and Sour Pork or Chicken	6.45
Roast Pork with Chinese Vegetable	6.45
Beef or Chicken with Chinese Vegetable	6.45
Diced Chicken or Shrimp with Cashew Nuts	6.45
Roast Pork or Chicken Chow Mein	6.45
Roast Pork or Chicken Chop Suey	6.45
Chicken or Shrimp with Almond	6.45
Roast Pork Egg Foo Young	6.45
Hot and Spicy Chicken	6.45
Szechuan Chicken or Beef	6.45
Sa Cha Chicken or Beef	6.45
Curry Chicken or Shrimp	6.45

Lite Chinese Food	Price
Chicken or Roast Pork Fried Rice	6.45
Beef or Shrimp Fried Rice	6.45
Chicken, beef, and shrimp with Chinese vegetable.	
Steamed Mixed Vegetables	7.45
Steamed Triple Delight	11.95
Steamed Chicken with Mixed Vegetables	9.35
Sauteed Beef with Mixed Vegetables	9.95
Steamed Shrimp with Mixed Vegetables	9.95
Steamed Chicken with Broccoli	9.45
Steamed Shrimp with Snow Peas	9.95
Steamed Chicken with Mushroom	9.35